SLO County Reads

The Language of Flowers

Vanessa Diffenbaugh author of the acclaimed The Language of Flowers will
visit Cuesta College for a free reception, lecture, book sale and book signing.

Wednesday, February 27, 2013 @ 5:00 — 7:00 pm

Library programming in celebration
of The Language of Flowers:

Lt Arroyo Grande Library

Bugs in the Garden
Saturday , February 2 @ 2 p.m.
CASAof SLO
Saturday, February 9 @ 2 p.m.

The Language of Flowers Book Discussion Group

Friday, February 15 @ 10 a.m.
Tuesday, February 26 @ 5:30 p.m.
Family Care Network
Saturday, February 23@ 2 p.m.
Atascadero Library
Preschool Storytime & Craft {ages 3-6)

Participate in a
community reading
experience as SLO
County Reads and

Wednesday, February 6 @ 10:30 a.m.
Foster Care Network

Saturday, February 9 @ 2-3:30 p.m.

Cuesta Book of the Kids Learn the Art of Floral Design (ages 3 & up)
Year read, The Thursday, February 21 @ 3:30-4:30 p.m.
Language of Los Osos Library
Flowers by Vanessa The Language of Bugs & Flowers
Dﬁfenb?ugh. ik Wednesday, February 6 @ 7:00 p.m.
your friends and
neighbors in Foster Care Network
experiencing this Thursday, February 7 @ 6:30 p.m.
important and Los Osos Flower Market Craft Kiosk
ﬁme'? book. Friday, February 8@ 4 p.m.

Morro Bay Library

The Role of Flowers in the Community
Garden

Saturday, January 26@ 11-Noon
The Language of Flowers and Plants

Saturday, February 2 @ T1-Noon

The Language of Flowers Book Discussion
Group

Wednesday, February 20 @ 10:00 a.m.
San Luis Obispo Library
The Art of Flowers for Kids (Ages 5-8)
Saturday, February 9 @11:00 - Noon
Family Care Network
Saturday, February 9 @ 1:00 p.m.

The Language of Flowers Book Discussion
Group

Wednesday, February 13 @ 10:30—
Noon

Gardening with Joe Seals, horticultural
consultant

Saturday, February 23 @ 2—3:00 p.m.
Shell Beach Library

The Language of Flowers Book Discussion
Group

Wednesday, February 27@ 10:30 a.m.
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